Date

04/14/
13

04/16/
13
04/21/
13

04/24/
13

04/27/
13

04/28/
13
04/28/
13

05/04/
13

05/06/
13

05/07/
13

05/10/
13
05/14/
13

05/15/
13

05/18/
13

05/18/
13
05/19/
13

05/19/
13

05/21/
13

05/25/
13

05/25/
13

Time

11:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
12:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
2:30 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

Games for 17u Prime 9
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

17u Prime 9
Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves
17u Prime 9
Mchenry County Cobras
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Rockford Big Dogs
17u Prime 9
Crystal Lake Bulldogs
17u Prime 9
Mchenry County Cobras
Crystal Lake Slam
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Janesville Red
Verona
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
CL Slam

Will County Elite

Away
Scor
e

10

12

13

18

20

17

13

10

16

Home Team

Lake In The Hills Thunder

17u Prime 9
TBD
17u Prime 9
Crystal Lake Slam
Rockford Big Dogs
17u Prime 9
McHenry County
Hurricanes
17u Prime 9
Mchenry County Cobras
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Huntley Blue 8U
Muskego
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Janesville Blue
Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves
17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
8 Win
19 Win
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
3 Loss
7 Win
15 Win
1 Win
5 Loss
3 Win
2 Loss
7 Loss
10 Win
0 Win
12 Win
0 Loss
10 Loss
4 Win
10 Win
16 Win



05/26/
13
05/26/

13

05/30/
13

06/01/
13

06/01/
13
06/02/
13
06/02/

13

06/04/
13

06/07/
13

06/09/
13
06/09/
13

06/11/
13

06/14/
13

06/15/
13
06/15/
13

06/16/
13

06/18/
13

06/27/
13

06/29/
13
06/29/
13

06/30/
13

06/30/
13

07/04/
13
07/05/
13
07/05/

13
07/05/
13
07/09/
13
07/12/
13

11:00 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
9:30 AM CDT
1:25 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
5:45 AM CDT
9:55 AM CDT
11:50 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

4:00 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

Will County Elite
CDBL
Huntley Blue 8U
Bison Outlaws
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Bison Outlaws
Lake In The Hills
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
Huntley Red Raiders
McHenry County
Hurricanes
Naperville Renegades
Bolingbrook Rampage
17u Prime 9
Illinois Edge
Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves
McHenry County
Hurricanes
Oswego Cobras
17u Prime 9
Crystal Lake Bulldogs
Geneva Vikings
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9
17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Top Tier

18

12

15

10

12

10

14

15

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Genoa-Kingston

Kirkland

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Crystal Lake Bulldogs

Huntley Red Raiders

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

CDBL

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Elmhurst Cougars

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

Cortland

Kirkland

Monroe Center

Cortland

HLL 10U

17u Prime 9

5

10

15

11

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Unscore

d

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



07/13/
13
07/13/
13
07/14/
13
07/14/
13
07/14/
13

8:00 AM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

8:00 AM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

2:00 PM CDT

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

17u Prime 9

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

13

17

Zionsville Eagles
South Shore Blast
Huntley Blue 8U
Huntley Red Raiders

Zionsville Eagles

13 Loss

5 Win
1 Win
7 Win
13 Loss

9 TeamPages



