

Games for 17u Prime 9 Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/14/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	10	Lake In The Hills Thunder	8	Win
04/16/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves	12	17u Prime 9	19	Win
04/21/ 13	12:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9		TBD		Unscore d
04/24/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Mchenry County Cobras		17u Prime 9		Unscore d
04/27/ 13	3:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	2	Crystal Lake Slam	3	Loss
04/28/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	13	Rockford Big Dogs	7	Win
04/28/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	Rockford Big Dogs	3	17u Prime 9	15	Win
05/04/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	4	McHenry County Hurricanes	1	Win
05/06/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Crystal Lake Bulldogs	18	17u Prime 9	5	Loss
05/07/ 13	7:45 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	20	Mchenry County Cobras	3	Win
05/10/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Mchenry County Cobras	4	17u Prime 9	2	Loss
05/14/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Crystal Lake Slam	8	17u Prime 9	7	Loss
05/15/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	17	Huntley Blue 8U	10	Win
05/18/ 13	12:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	13	Muskego	0	Win
05/18/ 13	2:30 PM CDT	Janesville Red	2	17u Prime 9	12	Win
05/19/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	Verona	10	17u Prime 9	0	Loss
05/19/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	4	Janesville Blue	10	Loss
05/21/ 13	6:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	16	Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves	4	Win
05/25/ 13	3:00 PM CDT	CL Slam	0	17u Prime 9	10	Win
05/25/ 13	5:00 PM CDT	Will County Elite	3	17u Prime 9	16	Win

05/26/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	Will County Elite	2	17u Prime 9	7	Win
05/26/ 13	1:00 PM CDT	CDBL	6	17u Prime 9	3	Loss
05/30/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Huntley Blue 8U	6	17u Prime 9	16	Win
06/01/ 13	8:30 AM CDT	Bison Outlaws	3	17u Prime 9	4	Win
06/01/ 13	12:30 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	18	Genoa-Kingston	0	Win
06/02/ 13	9:30 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	12	Kirkland	2	Win
06/02/ 13	1:25 PM CDT	Bison Outlaws	1	17u Prime 9	9	Win
06/04/ 13	7:45 PM CDT	Lake In The Hills	5	17u Prime 9	4	Loss
06/07/	7:45 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	4	Crystal Lake Bulldogs	5	Loss
06/09/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	15	Huntley Red Raiders	10	Win
06/09/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	Huntley Red Raiders	10	17u Prime 9	7	Loss
06/11/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	McHenry County Hurricanes		17u Prime 9		Unscore d
06/14/ 13	6:00 PM CDT	Naperville Renegades	4	17u Prime 9	5	Win
06/15/ 13	10:00 AM CDT	Bolingbrook Rampage	4	17u Prime 9	5	Win
06/15/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	1	CDBL	15	Loss
06/16/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Illinois Edge	11	17u Prime 9	1	Loss
06/18/ 13	7:45 PM CDT	Prairie Ridge Jr. Wolves	4	17u Prime 9	1	Loss
06/27/ 13	5:45 AM CDT	McHenry County Hurricanes	5	17u Prime 9	24	Win
06/29/ 13	9:55 AM CDT	Oswego Cobras	1	17u Prime 9	9	Win
06/29/ 13	11:50 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	19	Elmhurst Cougars	8	Win
06/30/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Crystal Lake Bulldogs	4	17u Prime 9	5	Win
06/30/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	Geneva Vikings	5	17u Prime 9	6	Win
07/04/ 13	3:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	3	Cortland	6	Loss
07/05/ 13	10:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	12	Kirkland	0	Win
07/05/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	10	Monroe Center	0	Win
07/05/ 13	4:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	14	Cortland	15	Loss
07/09/ 13	7:45 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	15	HLL 10U	1	Win
07/12/	12:00 PM CDT	Top Tier	4	17u Prime 9	11	Win

07/13/ 13	8:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	3	Zionsville Eagles	13	Loss
07/13/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	10	South Shore Blast	5	Win
07/14/ 13	8:00 AM CDT	17u Prime 9	13	Huntley Blue 8U	1	Win
07/14/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	17	Huntley Red Raiders	7	Win
07/14/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	17u Prime 9	3	Zionsville Eagles	13	Loss